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Poetry Response Student Log  
 

 

Date Poem Response 

1 Wed 3 Oct  Ozy Personal, political 

2 Fri 12 Oct Africa Political 

3 Wed 17 Oct  Naming Parts Political  * 

4 Fri 26 Oct We Cool  Personal, structure 

5 Wed 31 Oct L A T E L A T E 

  

 

85 

6 Wed 14 Nov  Wild Swans Analysis, personal 

7 Fri 23 Nov Belle Dame Structure, analysis 

8 Wed 28 Nov In Just--- Mythology, fig. lang. 

9 Fri 7 Dec Golden Retrievals Form, personal 

10 Wed 12 Dec Death not proud  Rhyme, meter 

11 Fri 21 Dec To the Virgins  Personal, humor, structure 

12 Wed 9 Jan That the Night Come Scansion 

13 Fri 18 Jan the Forge Comparison (theme) 

  

 

100 

14 Wed 6 Feb  Out, Out Theme, relates to AILDying 

15 Fri 15 Feb When I consider Personal, thematic 

16 Wed 20 Feb When in disgrace Political, personal 

17 Fri 29 Feb  Birches Comparison (Out out) 

18 Wed 5 Mar Fern Hill Cultural, structure 

19 Fri 14 Mar Leda and the Swan Compare (Wild swans), personal 

20 Wed 19 Mar Late Aubade Diction, patterns 

21 Fri 28 Mar Mother 2 Son Political, Theme, Personal 

22 Wed 2 Apr Song ‘spacey’ personal 

  

 

100 

23 Wed 16 Apr     

24 Fri 25 Apr   

25 Wed 30 Apr   
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